USA |1565 Jefferson Road, Suite 460 | Rochester, NY 14623 | +1.585.321.5800 | sales@spectracomcorp.com
FRANCE | 3 Avenue du Canada | 91974 Les Ulis, Cedex | +33 (0)1 64 53 39 80 | sales@spectracom.fr
UK | 6A Beechwood | Chineham Park | Basingstoke, Hants, RG24 8WA | +44 (0)1256 303630 | info@spectracom.co.uk
Qq
ua
lity
.spectracomcorp.com
........
..
..
..
I S O 9 0 0 1
Configurations and Ordering Information
Model EC1S
Model EC1S-SO-011 10 MHz and 1PPS Additional Outputs
Description
This option provides one (1) additional 10 MHz frequency and one (1)
additional 1PPS outputs on AUX1 & AUX2 connectors.
Main Features
Connector: AUX1 on front panel
•	 SMA Female Pin settings
•	 Core: Periodic Pulse
•	 Ground: Electrical ground of the clock
Other characteristics are similar to 1PPS output defined in Epsilon Clock,
Model EC1S, User’s Manual.
Connector: AUX2 on front panel
•	 SMA Female Pin settings
•	 Core: Sine wave signal
•	 Ground: Electrical ground of the clock
Other characteristics are similar to 10 MHz output defined in Epsilon
Clock, Model EC1S, User’s Manual.
Model EC1S-SO-012 2 X 10 MHz Additional Outputs
Description
This option provides two (2) additional 10 MHz frequency outputs on
AUX1 & AUX2 connectors.
Main Features
Connectors: AUX1 and AUX2 on front panel
•	 SMA Female Pin settings
•	 Core: Sine wave signal
•	 Ground: Electrical ground of the clock
Other characteristics are similar to 10 MHz output defined in Epsilon
Clock, Model EC1S, User’s Manual.
Epsilon Clock
EC1S
statusJ1
locked
POWER
AUX 1 AUX 2
1PPS 10MHz
41 cm
1.61"
102 cm / 4.02"
1 PPS 	    10 MHz
Epsilon Clock
EC1S
statusJ1
locked
POWER
AUX 1 AUX 2
1PPS 10MHz
41 cm
1.61"
102 cm / 4.02"
10 MHz 	    10 MHz
The Epsilon Clock Model EC1S provides one each 1PPS and 10MHz signals. Other models are configured to supply additional output (or
input) signals on two auxilary ports (AUX1 and AUX2) as shown below. These models use 19-36 VDC input power. 10-18 VDC or 37-72
VDC are available upon request.
Model AUX 1 AUX 2
EC1S-SO none none
EC1S-SO-011 1PPS output 10 MHz output
EC1S-SO-012 10 MHz output 10 MHz output
EC1S-SO-013 1PPS output 1PPS output
EC1S-SO-2MHz 2 MHZ input 2 MHZ output
EC1S-SO-50MHz 2 MHZ input adjustable frequency output
May 24, 2011 - EC1S Options (A3)
Specifications subject to change or improvement without notice.
Spectracom is a company of the Orolia Group. © 2011 Spectracomwww.spectracomcorp.com